Catarinense de Supercross - 22 Etapa
Intermediaria Gaspar 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 5/7/2009 14:35. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:36:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 50.525 +5.153 14:48:02.611 (50) ROBERT ETZOLD
(938) VICTOR FELTZ 15 50.008 +4.636 14:48:52.619 1 14:37:53.791
1 14:37:43.308 2 58.151 14:38:51.942
2 49.202 +4.733 14:38:32.510 (65) SAMUEL PACHECO 3 1:25.266 +27.115 14:40:17.208
3 45.301 +0.832 14:39:17.811 1 14:37:41.282 4 1:01.852 +3.701 14:41:19.060
4 45.279 +0.810 14:40:03.090 2 46.607 14:38:27.889 5 1:02.843 +4.692 14:42:21.903
5 46.302 +1.833 14:40:49.392 3 47.634 +1.027 14:39:15.523 6 1:03.993 +5.842 14:43:25.896
6 44.469 14:41:33.861 4 49.497 +2.890 14:40:05.020 7 1:01.021 +2.870 14:44:26.917
7 45.872 +1.403 14:42:19.733 5 48.041 +1.434 14:40:53.061 8 1:06.045 +7.894 14:45:32.962
8 45513 +1.044 14:43:05.246 6 47.621 +1.014 14:41:40.682 9 1:05.031 +6.880 14:46:37.993
9 44.922 +0.453 14:43:50.168 7 49.131 +2.524 14:42:29.813 10 1:08.943 +10.792 14:47:46.936
10 46.895 +2.426 14:44:37.063 8 48.291 +1.684 14:43:18.104 1 1:04.813 +6.662 14:48:51.749
11 44.711 +0.242 14:45:21.774 9 48.170 +1.563 14:44:06.274
12 45.774 +1.305 14:46:07.548 10 48.765 +2.158 14:44:55.039
13 45.426 +0.957 14:46:52.974 1 48.999 +2.392 14:45:44.038
14 45.603 +1.134 14:47:38.577 12 50.008 +3.401 14:46:34.046
15 45.713 +1.244 14:48:24.290 13 49.523 +2.916 14:47:23.569
14 49.490 +2.883 14:48:13.059
(90) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO 15 49.848 +3.241 14:49:02.907
1 14:37:42.206
2 46.975 +2.161 14:38:29.181 (951) FABIO LOBO
3 46.677 +1.863 14:39:15.858 1 14:37:46.064
4 44.850 +0.036 14:40:00.708 2 50.380 +0.675 14:38:36.444
5 44915 +0.101 14:40:45.623 3 49.705 14:39:26.149
6 45.687 +0.873 14:41:31.310 4 50.140 +0.435 14:40:16.289
7 44.814 14:42:16.124 5 50.173 +0.468 14:41:06.462
8 45.562 +0.748 14:43:01.686 6 50.489 +0.784 14:41:56.951
9 50.314 +5.500 14:43:52.000 7 50.471 +0.766 14:42:47.422
10 45.992 +1.178 14:44:37.992 8 51.252 +1.547 14:43:38.674
1 45.422 +0.608 14:45:23.414 9 50.098 +0.393 14:44:28.772
12 46.547 +1.733 14:46:09.961 10 51.568 +1.863 14:45:20.340
13 45.161 +0.347 14:46:55.122 1 54.206 +4.501 14:46:14.546
14 45.693 +0.879 14:47:40.815 12 52.676 +2.971 14:47:07.222
15 47.034 +2.220 14:48:27.849 13 53.412 +3.707 14:48:00.634
14 55.599 +5.894 14:48:56.233
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS
1 14.37-42.658 (415) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE
2 45.793 +0.897 14:38:28.451 1 14:37:47.456
3 45.669 +0.773 14:39:14.120 2 50.845 +0.781 14:38:38.301
4 44.896 14:39:59.016 3 50.864 +0.800 14:39:29.165
5 45618 +0.722 14:40:44.634 4 50.064 14:40:19.229
6 45.179 +0.283 14:41:29.813 5 51.349 +1.285 14:41:10.578
7 46.134 +1.238 14:42:15.947 6 52.454 +2.390 14:42:03.032
8 46.286 +1.390 14:43:02.233 7 51.454 +1.390 14:42:54.486
9 47.004 +2.108 14:43:49.237 8 51.767 +1.703 14:43:46.253
10 46.807 +1.911 14:44:36.044 9 1:00.269 +10.205 14:44:46.522
11 46.649 +1.753 14:45:22.693 10 51.790 +1.726 14:45:38.312
12 47.832 +2.936 14:46:10.525 11 51.147 +1.083 14:46:29.459
13 47.821 +2.925 14:46:58.346 12 56.295 +6.231 14:47:25.754
14 47.020 +2.124 14:47:45.366 13 52.055 +1.991 14:48:17.809
15 50.345 +5.449 14:48:35.711 14 52.803 +2.739 14:49:10.612
(361) MAICON FRENA (177) GABRIEL ZILARIO CLAUDINO
1 14:37:39.547 1 14:37:51.424
2 46.299 +0.927 14:38:25.846 2 54.485 +0.690 14:38:45.909
3 45.925 +0.553 14:39:11.771 3 53.795 14:39:39.704
4 46.580 +1.208 14:39:58.351 4 54.166 +0.371 14:40:33.870
5 45.372 14:40:43.723 5 1:01.017 +7.222 14:41:34.887
6 48.047 +2.675 14:41:31.770 6 1:01.899 +8.104 14:42:36.786
7 47.487 +2.115 14:42:19.257 7 1:03.282 +9.487 14:43:40.068
8 48.425 +3.053 14:43:07.682 8 1:04.515 +10.720 14:44:44.583
9 49.008 +3.636 14:43:56.690 9 1:01.939 +8.144 14:45:46.522
10 48.468 +3.096 14:44:45.158 10 1:00.068 +6.273 14:46:46.590
11 48.640 +3.268 14:45:33.798 11 1:06.196 +12.401 14:47:52.786
12 48.830 +3.458 14:46:22.628 12 57.368 +3.573 14:48:50.154
13 49.458 +4.086 14:47:12.086
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